
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

3071 CK Auto 1521802 3,459 Bismarck, ND

3402 Ten Spot 1521784 3,432 Bismarck, ND

6303 PRO SHOP 1517528 3,422 Bismarck, ND

1684 JMAR 1521788 3,415 Bismarck, ND

4175 Mandan Eagles 1503847 3,337 Bismarck, ND

1716 capital chiropractic 1508357 3,318 Bismarck, ND

4897 We Found Chris Again 1521791 3,311 Bismarck, ND

08 The No Fun Team 1521779 3,303 Bismarck, ND

5679 KingPin 1505829 3,294 Bismarck, ND

63810 C&L Apartments 1512974 3,291 Bismarck, ND

511 Damn Lefty 1512750 3,273 Bismarck, ND

30012 The Leftovers 1521798 3,238 Bismarck, ND

77913 Elbow Room 1501576 3,200 Bismarck, ND

48214 Exalted Rulers 1507470 3,188 Bismarck, ND

24115 Midwest Investigation 1512749 3,183 Bismarck, ND

32216 Oztech Electric 1521785 3,181 Mandan, ND

74317 Spare Threads 1519303 3,174 Mandan, ND

102118 Bowls Deep 1514083 3,170 Mandan, ND

41219 Pro Marine 1518810 3,153 Bismarck, ND

30320 RAMM Manufacturing 1514335 3,151 Mandan, ND

79720 Lauer Auto Repair 1513738 3,151 Mandan, ND

68122 Gildea Concrete 1520282 3,148 Wilton, ND

49323 Top Dawgs Auto Therapy 1512720 3,146 Menoken, ND

52424 Johnsons Wrecking 1521775 3,141 Mandan, ND

40325 Vue Community Credit Union 1510146 3,136 Bismarck, ND

78826 Team Midway Lanes 1519293 3,132 Mandan, ND

81027 Snap On Tool 1521765 3,114 Mandan, ND

40528 Houston Engineering 1513014 3,107 Bismarck, ND

31929 Mandan Moose Club #425 1503775 3,093 Bismarck, ND

65330 GRE 1506490 3,055 Mandan, ND

19431 Capital Credit Union 1497734 3,046 Hazen, ND

29832 Rug Rat 1521786 3,045 Bismarck, ND

2433 Midway Lanes 1519394 3,039 Bismarck, ND

51834 Ralph & Friends 1521787 3,033 Bismarck, ND

56235 Having Fun 1507320 3,018 Bismarck, ND

28136 Team Holzworth 1510484 3,015 Mandan, ND

28637 Mandan Moose 1518222 2,992 Bismarck, ND

39238 Eyecare Professionals 1519260 2,978 Mandan, ND

31039 Precision Edging 1503935 2,932 Bismarck, ND

57840 Wounded Warriers 1508586 2,923 Bismarck, ND

27641 Farstad Oil Co 1501424 2,878 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 3273.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Hcap From

1 The No Fun Team 1521779 3,303 Bismarck, ND

2 Damn Lefty 1512750 3,268 Bismarck, ND

3 Midway Lanes 1519394 3,015 Bismarck, ND

4 RAMM Manufacturing 1514335 2,848 Mandan, ND

The lowest score to cash is 3303.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

341 Sandvick Duane J.  \ Cain Nick A. Sr 1521806 1,549 Bismarck, ND

562 Grina Kevin W.  \ Holzworth Jeff W. 1510484 1,461 Mandan, ND

03 Olsen Karl D.  \ Breckel Jon C. 1512750 1,454 Bismarck, ND

1474 Kopp William D.  \ Kopp Ronald H. 1521775 1,447 Mandan, ND

2775 Bahmiller Kathleen M.  \ Saragosa Deanna
J.

1518863 1,406 Bismarck, ND

1506 Marsh Dalton T.  \ Fitzgerald Hayden B. 1514335 1,402 Mandan, ND

617 Hintz Coty J.  \ Wald Eric F. 1521802 1,397 Bismarck, ND

1858 Leingang Todd R.  \ Anderson Michael A. 1519260 1,388 Mandan, ND

2489 McGath Jason   \ McCann Nick C. 1521790 1,387 Bismarck, ND

32310 Bahmiller Kathleen M.  \ Bahmiller Robert
J.

1507470 1,379 Bismarck, ND

511 Sandvick Ryan R.  \ Sandvick Duane J. 1521783 1,378 Mandan, ND

17512 Emter Madisyn P.  \ Masse Christopher D. 1521791 1,371 Bismarck, ND

25013 Cortina Steve H.  \ McGath Jason 1501576 1,366 Bismarck, ND

35514 Boone Terry A.  \ Boepple Glen A. 1519293 1,361 Mandan, ND

6615 Miller Duane R.  \ Johnson Cole T. 1497734 1,356 Hazen, ND

16416 Hagen Timothy J.  \ Plum Blake A. 1507320 1,347 Bismarck, ND

017 Kragh Josh J.  \ Wallstrum Blake D. 1521779 1,346 Bismarck, ND

34018 Brown John D.  \ Johnson Brian L. 1521775 1,342 Mandan, ND

18319 Paul Ken  (Kip) I.  \ Kram John D. Jr 1521781 1,340 Bismarck, ND

18620 Hanson Reed A.  \ Clayton Clarence W. 1507320 1,339 Bismarck, ND

19621 Scott Jason   \ Sauter Jacob H. 1518222 1,338 Bismarck, ND

47722 Thompson Matthew A.  \ Solum Mercedes
L.

1520282 1,334 Wilton, ND

21023 Hanson Galen E.  \ Conlon Jeff J. 1521801 1,329 Bismarck, ND

4524 Roehrich Chris P.  \ Kuntz Kelly M. 1521805 1,327 Bismarck, ND

525 Sandvick Duane J.  \ Olsen Karl D. 1521782 1,326 Mandan, ND

6125 Skaret Steven E.  \ Kjos Jeremy A. 1518222 1,326 Bismarck, ND

13427 Doll James   \ Becker Kevin M. 1521786 1,323 Bismarck, ND

23128 Willer Dennis A.  \ Bauer Ryan P. 1521787 1,322 Bismarck, ND

30728 Lippert Ryan J.  \ Spiller Beuhammad
(Mo) J.

1513488 1,322 Bismarck, ND

21830 Roehrich Chris P.  \ Roehrich Megan R. 1518222 1,321 Bismarck, ND

1631 Jose Jesse J.  \ Kuntz Kelly M. 1521803 1,320 Mandan, ND

18832 Patton Michael   \ Kuznia Jim J. 1512974 1,319 Bismarck, ND

37732 Marsh Billy J.  \ Weekes Anton W. Jr 1508586 1,319 Bismarck, ND

8034 Marsh Adam T.  \ Cain Nick A. Sr 1521796 1,314 Mandan, ND
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26134 Maher Zoie   \ Miller Dennis L. 1519293 1,314 Mandan, ND

6736 Pegors Ryan E.  \ Becker Keith 1521786 1,313 Bismarck, ND

17436 Hoff Lee A.  \ Unterseher Michael J. 1506490 1,313 Mandan, ND

21736 Rudel Matthew K.  \ Dire Josiah Z. 1521802 1,313 Bismarck, ND

32039 Bergstad James C.  \ Bergstad Ken 1521800 1,312 Bismarck, ND

21040 Nemire Jacob R.  \ Gildea Jason L. 1520282 1,309 Wilton, ND

27441 Ulmer Eli J.  \ Ackerman Dan S. 1505829 1,306 Bismarck, ND

17542 Quintus Steve W.  \ Wilmes Claude 1517528 1,304 Bismarck, ND

19943 Martin Shalee R.  \ Mues Ben P. 1518206 1,302 Mandan, ND

15844 Joersz Randy S.  \ Neutman Charles L. 1510484 1,297 Mandan, ND

18845 Ramsey Justin D.  \ Perez Aaron S. 1514531 1,295 Bismarck, ND

28846 Cortina Steve H.  \ Cline Bernard W. II 1521790 1,294 Bismarck, ND

11547 Joersz Randy S.  \ Straster Gary R. 1521780 1,293 Mandan, ND

21047 Bergstad Ken   \ Bosch Darrell A. 1518810 1,293 Bismarck, ND

25049 Schoenwald Lucky E.  \ Wilmes Claude 1517533 1,292 Bismarck, ND

23149 Emter Meagan R.  \ Emter Mason J. 1521791 1,292 Bismarck, ND

7051 Olson Kenneth W.  \ Geffre Lynn A. 1501424 1,291 Bismarck, ND

32952 Langan Kyle D.  \ Olsen Brian 1512720 1,290 Menoken, ND

9953 Shipman Taylor D.  \ Shimek Derek H. 1508357 1,289 Bismarck, ND

11254 Martin Braden K.  \ Helvig Matt J. 1501424 1,288 Bismarck, ND

19655 Miller John L.  \ Joersz Garry P. 1513014 1,285 Bismarck, ND

13756 Schuh Rick R.  \ Erickson Corey D. 1514463 1,283 Bismarck, ND

20756 Rebel Cody J.  \ Rebel Tyrel J. 1517528 1,283 Bismarck, ND

12658 Helmers James A.  \ Helvig Matt J. 1519260 1,282 Mandan, ND

11559 Thompson Alex J.  \ Wahl Josh A. 1519303 1,281 Mandan, ND

27260 Lippert Clarence   \ Lippert Ryan J. 1512974 1,273 Bismarck, ND

061 Lawson James S.  \ Smith Jeremiah N. 1518248 1,271 Mandan, ND

33462 Landeis Loretta   \ Lanz Sung Su 1512974 1,269 Bismarck, ND

50462 Johns Kati A.  \ Johns Jason E. 1514083 1,269 Mandan, ND

13264 Becker Lance M.  \ Phelps John H. 1521786 1,266 Bismarck, ND

24865 Zornjak Troy A.  \ Ramsey Justin D. 1505829 1,260 Bismarck, ND

9766 Sibla Tanner J.  \ Leake Matt 1518810 1,253 Bismarck, ND

16467 Crosby Brian R.  \ Geloff Timothy P. 1512720 1,252 Menoken, ND

14567 Phelps John H.  \ Neutman Charles L. 1521794 1,252 Bismarck, ND

15167 Sibla Tanner J.  \ Bosch Ryan L. 1521799 1,252 Bismarck, ND

1670 Price Missy J.  \ Price Travis A. 1521789 1,251 Menoken, ND

12370 Marsh Adam T.  \ Marsh Daniel T. 1514335 1,251 Mandan, ND

16472 Hagen Timothy J.  \ Hagen Justin D. 1512383 1,250 Bismarck, ND

073 Reid Clayton A.  \ Breckel Jon C. 1512749 1,249 Bismarck, ND

6474 Engel Dennis G.  \ Engel Ryan M. 1508357 1,245 Bismarck, ND

39375 Tryhus Nicole K.  \ Tryhus Andrew D. 1514083 1,242 Mandan, ND

875 Goehring Bryan D.  \ Climer Trysten J. 1519394 1,242 Bismarck, ND

16177 Lanz Sung Su   \ Shipman David J. 1503775 1,241 Bismarck, ND

14578 Dutke Del S.  \ Wagner Mark 1503775 1,237 Bismarck, ND

24779 Layton Ralph M.  \ Schank Casey A. 1521787 1,229 Bismarck, ND

5980 Opp Leland L.  \ Barnick Lorry E. 1512811 1,228 UNKNOWN, ND
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6981 Opp Leland L.  \ Boeshans Grant L. 1497734 1,225 Hazen, ND

1382 Sipma Justin W.  \ Sipma Stuart W. 1503847 1,223 Bismarck, ND

11882 Krein Monte R.  \ Keller Kevin S. 1513014 1,223 Bismarck, ND

18082 Schmit Steve L.  \ Shipman David J. 1518810 1,223 Bismarck, ND

14585 Perez Daniel J.  \ Moritz Paul M. 1521792 1,220 Bismarck, ND

25986 Goettle Thomas W.  \ McCollam Gavin A. 1503847 1,219 Bismarck, ND

8686 Bergquist Connor   \ Shimek Jacob C. 1508357 1,219 Bismarck, ND

10288 Nelson Landon M.  \ Nelson Russell B. 1514335 1,217 Mandan, ND

15989 Gunsch Michael H.  \ Clayton Clarence W. 1507470 1,215 Bismarck, ND

5390 Mues Arthur W.  \ Mues Ben P. 1521785 1,213 Mandan, ND

33691 Laib Mike J.  \ Gillette Vincent N. 1521795 1,210 Bismarck, ND

52991 House Mariah K.  \ Thompson Matthew A. 1519303 1,210 Mandan, ND

33193 Rennich Jesse E.  \ Bellon Victoria L. 1519303 1,207 Mandan, ND

11293 Asselin Bertrand E. Jr \ Crawford Ross E. 1521775 1,207 Mandan, ND

33395 Hanson Chris J.  \ Engel Leroy 1507320 1,205 Bismarck, ND

28695 McCann Nick C.  \ Cline Bernard W. II 1501576 1,205 Bismarck, ND

5397 Berg Barrett G.  \ Saxvik Shawn E. 1521785 1,198 Mandan, ND

15898 Goettle Chris L.  \ Batke Jason M. 1503847 1,197 Bismarck, ND

11099 Riskedahl Kyle K.  \ Martin Ron E. 1501424 1,194 Bismarck, ND

228100 Heinemeyer Joshua M.  \ Bakken Jacob R. 1521804 1,193 Bismarck, ND

5101 Pulver James J.  \ Petrowitz Aaron L. 1512811 1,191 UNKNOWN, ND

226102 Kostek Arlan L.  \ Thompson Richard L. 1520282 1,189 Wilton, ND

126103 Reed Andrew J.  \ Schneider Patrick R. 1521795 1,166 Bismarck, ND

99103 Marsh Adam T.  \ Marsh Dalton T. 1521797 1,166 Mandan, ND

156105 Schuh Rick R.  \ Sandstrom Ben R. 1516316 1,158 Bismarck, ND

229106 Lauer Brenda S.  \ Lauer Corey B. 1513738 1,155 Mandan, ND

190107 Ford Robert V.  \ Ford Roberta D. 1510507 1,099 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1323.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Sandvick Duane J.  \ Cain Nick A. Sr 1521806 1,515 Bismarck, ND

2 Olsen Karl D.  \ Breckel Jon C. 1512750 1,454 Bismarck, ND

3 Grina Kevin W.  \ Holzworth Jeff W. 1510484 1,405 Mandan, ND

4 Sandvick Ryan R.  \ Sandvick Duane J. 1521783 1,373 Mandan, ND

5 Kragh Josh J.  \ Wallstrum Blake D. 1521779 1,346 Bismarck, ND

6 Sandvick Duane J.  \ Olsen Karl D. 1521782 1,321 Mandan, ND

7 Jose Jesse J.  \ Kuntz Kelly M. 1521803 1,304 Mandan, ND

8 Roehrich Chris P.  \ Kuntz Kelly M. 1521805 1,282 Bismarck, ND

9 Lawson James S.  \ Smith Jeremiah N. 1518248 1,271 Mandan, ND

10 Marsh Dalton T.  \ Fitzgerald Hayden B. 1514335 1,252 Mandan, ND

11 Reid Clayton A.  \ Breckel Jon C. 1512749 1,249 Bismarck, ND

12 Price Missy J.  \ Price Travis A. 1521789 1,235 Menoken, ND

13 Goehring Bryan D.  \ Climer Trysten J. 1519394 1,234 Bismarck, ND

14 Sipma Justin W.  \ Sipma Stuart W. 1503847 1,210 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

15 Leingang Todd R.  \ Anderson Michael A. 1519260 1,203 Mandan, ND

16 Pulver James J.  \ Petrowitz Aaron L. 1512811 1,186 UNKNOWN, ND

17 Opp Leland L.  \ Barnick Lorry E. 1512811 1,169 UNKNOWN, ND

18 Helmers James A.  \ Helvig Matt J. 1519260 1,156 Mandan, ND

19 Berg Barrett G.  \ Saxvik Shawn E. 1521785 1,145 Mandan, ND

20 Marsh Adam T.  \ Marsh Daniel T. 1514335 1,128 Mandan, ND

21 Nelson Landon M.  \ Nelson Russell B. 1514335 1,115 Mandan, ND

22 Perez Daniel J.  \ Moritz Paul M. 1521792 1,075 Bismarck, ND

23 Marsh Adam T.  \ Marsh Dalton T. 1521797 1,067 Mandan, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1373.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

371 Skaret Steven E. 1518222 779 Bismarck, ND

972 McGath Jason 1501576 778 Bismarck, ND

03 Petrowitz Aaron L. 1512811 755 UNKNOWN, ND

1513 McCann Nick C. 1521790 755 Bismarck, ND

435 Pegors Ryan E. 1521786 746 Bismarck, ND

545 Shimek Derek H. 1508357 746 Bismarck, ND

597 Nelson Landon M. 1514335 745 Mandan, ND

2298 Lauer Brenda S. 1513738 742 Mandan, ND

438 Plum Blake A. 1507320 742 Bismarck, ND

8110 Schuh Rick R. 1514463 739 Bismarck, ND

011 Breckel Jon C. 1512750 727 Bismarck, ND

9711 McGath Jason 1521790 727 Bismarck, ND

9113 Dire Josiah Z. 1521802 726 Bismarck, ND

6214 Martin Ron E. 1501424 724 Bismarck, ND

11615 Helmers James A. 1519260 719 Mandan, ND

8616 Emter Mason J. 1521791 717 Bismarck, ND

12417 Ramsey Justin D. 1505829 715 Bismarck, ND

2118 Wald Eric F. 1521802 714 Bismarck, ND

23219 Thompson Matthew A. 1520282 713 Wilton, ND

020 Jose Jesse J. 1521803 712 Mandan, ND

12621 Ford Roberta D. 1510507 711 Bismarck, ND

5422 Bosch Ryan L. 1521799 709 Bismarck, ND

16423 Gillette Vincent N. 1521795 707 Bismarck, ND

15623 Joersz Garry P. 1513014 707 Bismarck, ND

2425 Saxvik Shawn E. 1521785 706 Mandan, ND

1326 Mues Ben P. 1521785 705 Mandan, ND

7826 Gildea Jason L. 1520282 705 Wilton, ND

3728 Asselin Bertrand E. Jr 1521775 703 Mandan, ND

15129 Weekes Anton W. Jr 1508586 701 Bismarck, ND

2930 Roehrich Chris P. 1518222 700 Bismarck, ND

531 Sandvick Duane J. 1521783 699 Mandan, ND

031 Olsen Karl D. 1512750 699 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

20533 Johnson Brian L. 1521775 697 Mandan, ND

12634 Rudel Matthew K. 1521802 695 Bismarck, ND

12135 Hanson Galen E. 1521801 694 Bismarck, ND

8136 Bosch Darrell A. 1518810 692 Bismarck, ND

9737 Becker Lance M. 1521786 689 Bismarck, ND

5437 Olson Kenneth W. 1501424 689 Bismarck, ND

18937 Roehrich Megan R. 1518222 689 Bismarck, ND

5637 Anderson Michael A. 1519260 689 Mandan, ND

12441 Saragosa Deanna J. 1518863 688 Bismarck, ND

9741 Sibla Tanner J. 1521799 688 Bismarck, ND

18643 Martin Shalee R. 1518206 687 Mandan, ND

9944 Kopp William D. 1521775 684 Mandan, ND

4844 Kopp Ronald H. 1521775 684 Mandan, ND

8144 Emter Madisyn P. 1521791 684 Bismarck, ND

4847 Marsh Dalton T. 1514335 683 Mandan, ND

12648 Hanson Chris J. 1507320 682 Bismarck, ND

11649 Lippert Clarence 1512974 681 Bismarck, ND

15150 McCann Nick C. 1501576 680 Bismarck, ND

7251 Schank Casey A. 1521787 679 Bismarck, ND

11352 Maher Zoie 1519293 678 Mandan, ND

7252 Marsh Daniel T. 1514335 678 Mandan, ND

17054 Goettle Thomas W. 1503847 677 Bismarck, ND

054 Lauer Corey B. 1513738 677 Mandan, ND

18354 Scott Jason 1518222 677 Bismarck, ND

10257 Bakken Jacob R. 1521804 676 Bismarck, ND

19157 Bergstad James C. 1521800 676 Bismarck, ND

7557 Crosby Brian R. 1512720 676 Menoken, ND

057 Climer Trysten J. 1519394 676 Bismarck, ND

32661 Johns Kati A. 1514083 675 Mandan, ND

061 Engel Ryan M. 1508357 675 Bismarck, ND

8961 Conlon Jeff J. 1521801 675 Bismarck, ND

7561 Lanz Sung Su 1512974 675 Bismarck, ND

15365 Bahmiller Kathleen M. 1518863 674 Bismarck, ND

066 Wallstrum Blake D. 1521779 673 Bismarck, ND

13567 Brown John D. 1521775 672 Mandan, ND

12967 Schoenwald Lucky E. 1517533 672 Bismarck, ND

21067 Boepple Glen A. 1519293 672 Mandan, ND

5670 Unterseher Michael J. 1506490 671 Mandan, ND

17071 Bahmiller Robert J. 1507470 669 Bismarck, ND

9771 Sibla Tanner J. 1518810 669 Bismarck, ND

4071 Mues Arthur W. 1521785 669 Mandan, ND

12974 Leingang Todd R. 1519260 668 Mandan, ND

075 Breckel Jon C. 1512749 667 Bismarck, ND

9175 Bauer Ryan P. 1521787 667 Bismarck, ND

3577 Phelps John H. 1521794 666 Bismarck, ND

12477 Hanson Reed A. 1507320 666 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

29777 House Mariah K. 1519303 666 Mandan, ND

2480 Kjos Jeremy A. 1518222 665 Bismarck, ND

7581 Goettle Chris L. 1503847 664 Bismarck, ND

1381 Mues Ben P. 1518206 664 Mandan, ND

24583 Solum Mercedes L. 1520282 663 Wilton, ND

2984 Roehrich Chris P. 1521805 662 Bismarck, ND

1385 Sauter Jacob H. 1518222 661 Bismarck, ND

9985 Rebel Cody J. 1517528 661 Bismarck, ND

15685 Lippert Ryan J. 1513488 661 Bismarck, ND

7885 Bellon Victoria L. 1519303 661 Mandan, ND

5689 Grina Kevin W. 1510484 660 Mandan, ND

22690 Marsh Billy J. 1508586 659 Bismarck, ND

15391 Cortina Steve H. 1521790 658 Bismarck, ND

3592 Phelps John H. 1521786 656 Bismarck, ND

092 Shimek Jacob C. 1508357 656 Bismarck, ND

12694 Heinemeyer Joshua M. 1521804 655 Bismarck, ND

25995 Landeis Loretta 1512974 654 Bismarck, ND

2496 Becker Keith 1521786 653 Bismarck, ND

11896 Hoff Lee A. 1506490 653 Mandan, ND

6496 Perez Aaron S. 1514531 653 Bismarck, ND

9499 Schmit Steve L. 1518810 652 Bismarck, ND

121100 Hagen Timothy J. 1507320 650 Bismarck, ND

86100 Bergquist Connor 1508357 650 Bismarck, ND

102100 Fitzgerald Hayden B. 1514335 650 Mandan, ND

83103 Batke Jason M. 1503847 649 Bismarck, ND

48104 Joersz Randy S. 1521780 648 Mandan, ND

0104 Kragh Josh J. 1521779 648 Bismarck, ND

51104 Becker Kevin M. 1521786 648 Bismarck, ND

153107 Cortina Steve H. 1501576 647 Bismarck, ND

140108 Tryhus Andrew D. 1514083 646 Mandan, ND

145108 Emter Meagan R. 1521791 646 Bismarck, ND

29110 Cain Nick A. Sr 1521796 644 Mandan, ND

129110 Kostek Arlan L. 1520282 644 Wilton, ND

124110 Ramsey Justin D. 1514531 644 Bismarck, ND

62110 Clayton Clarence W. 1507320 644 Bismarck, ND

48114 Joersz Randy S. 1510484 643 Mandan, ND

0114 Sipma Justin W. 1503847 643 Bismarck, ND

129114 Bergstad Ken 1521800 643 Bismarck, ND

121117 Wilmes Claude 1517533 642 Bismarck, ND

75117 Crawford Ross E. 1521775 642 Mandan, ND

232119 Thompson Matthew A. 1519303 639 Mandan, ND

148119 Miller Dennis L. 1519293 639 Mandan, ND

51121 Moritz Paul M. 1521792 638 Bismarck, ND

164121 Ackerman Dan S. 1505829 638 Bismarck, ND

16123 Geffre Lynn A. 1501424 637 Bismarck, ND

129123 Bergstad Ken 1518810 637 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped
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0125 Lawson James S. 1518248 635 Mandan, ND

48125 Marsh Dalton T. 1521797 635 Mandan, ND

110127 Neutman Charles L. 1510484 634 Mandan, ND

62128 Clayton Clarence W. 1507470 632 Bismarck, ND

16128 Kuntz Kelly M. 1521803 632 Mandan, ND

140130 Willer Dennis A. 1521787 631 Bismarck, ND

124131 Patton Michael 1512974 630 Bismarck, ND

48131 Riskedahl Kyle K. 1501424 630 Bismarck, ND

67133 Straster Gary R. 1521780 629 Mandan, ND

56133 Wagner Mark 1503775 629 Bismarck, ND

0135 Reid Clayton A. 1512749 625 Bismarck, ND

178135 Johns Jason E. 1514083 625 Mandan, ND

56137 Erickson Corey D. 1514463 624 Bismarck, ND

108138 Rebel Tyrel J. 1517528 623 Bismarck, ND

40139 Hintz Coty J. 1521802 622 Bismarck, ND

64139 Miller Duane R. 1497734 622 Hazen, ND

94141 Masse Christopher D. 1521791 621 Bismarck, ND

145141 Boone Terry A. 1519293 621 Mandan, ND

129143 Paul Ken  (Kip) I. 1521781 620 Bismarck, ND

0143 Price Travis A. 1521789 620 Menoken, ND

13143 Sipma Stuart W. 1503847 620 Bismarck, ND

253146 Rennich Jesse E. 1519303 619 Mandan, ND

37147 Wahl Josh A. 1519303 617 Mandan, ND

51147 Marsh Adam T. 1521796 617 Mandan, ND

78149 Thompson Alex J. 1519303 616 Mandan, ND

153150 Bahmiller Kathleen M. 1507470 615 Bismarck, ND

40150 Keller Kevin S. 1513014 615 Bismarck, ND

0152 Sandvick Ryan R. 1521783 614 Mandan, ND

0153 Smith Jeremiah N. 1518248 613 Mandan, ND

232153 Langan Kyle D. 1512720 613 Menoken, ND

78155 Krein Monte R. 1513014 612 Bismarck, ND

121155 Wilmes Claude 1517528 612 Bismarck, ND

94157 Perez Daniel J. 1521792 610 Bismarck, ND

126157 Schneider Patrick R. 1521795 610 Bismarck, ND

75159 Sandstrom Ben R. 1516316 609 Bismarck, ND

86159 Shipman David J. 1503775 609 Bismarck, ND

40161 Miller John L. 1513014 608 Bismarck, ND

29161 Berg Barrett G. 1521785 608 Mandan, ND

16163 Price Missy J. 1521789 607 Menoken, ND

83163 Doll James 1521786 607 Bismarck, ND

156163 Lippert Ryan J. 1512974 607 Bismarck, ND

2163 Johnson Cole T. 1497734 607 Hazen, ND

207163 Engel Leroy 1507320 607 Bismarck, ND

5168 Sandvick Duane J. 1521782 606 Mandan, ND

135169 Cline Bernard W. II 1501576 605 Bismarck, ND

54170 Kram John D. Jr 1521781 604 Bismarck, ND

Bismarck-Mandan USBC

Current Standings
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

151171 Spiller Beuhammad (Mo) J. 1513488 602 Bismarck, ND

89171 Geloff Timothy P. 1512720 602 Menoken, ND

54173 Quintus Steve W. 1517528 599 Bismarck, ND

5174 Sandvick Duane J. 1521806 598 Bismarck, ND

51174 Marsh Adam T. 1514335 598 Mandan, ND

124176 Zornjak Troy A. 1505829 597 Bismarck, ND

16176 Kuntz Kelly M. 1521805 597 Bismarck, ND

97176 Thompson Richard L. 1520282 597 Wilton, ND

175176 Layton Ralph M. 1521787 597 Bismarck, ND

102180 Martin Braden K. 1501424 596 Bismarck, ND

135181 Cline Bernard W. II 1521790 595 Bismarck, ND

89182 Dutke Del S. 1503775 592 Bismarck, ND

75183 Lanz Sung Su 1503775 591 Bismarck, ND

45183 Shipman Taylor D. 1508357 591 Bismarck, ND

97185 Olsen Brian 1512720 590 Menoken, ND

89185 McCollam Gavin A. 1503847 590 Bismarck, ND

172187 Laib Mike J. 1521795 587 Bismarck, ND

43188 Hagen Justin D. 1512383 585 Bismarck, ND

110189 Ulmer Eli J. 1505829 584 Bismarck, ND

0190 Olsen Karl D. 1521782 583 Mandan, ND

0191 Holzworth Jeff W. 1510484 582 Mandan, ND

27192 Barnick Lorry E. 1512811 579 UNKNOWN, ND

0193 Leake Matt 1518810 577 Bismarck, ND

43194 Nelson Russell B. 1514335 571 Mandan, ND

110195 Neutman Charles L. 1521794 570 Bismarck, ND

37196 Boeshans Grant L. 1497734 569 Hazen, ND

81197 Schuh Rick R. 1516316 567 Bismarck, ND

121198 Hagen Timothy J. 1512383 563 Bismarck, ND

253199 Tryhus Nicole K. 1514083 559 Mandan, ND

32200 Opp Leland L. 1497734 549 Hazen, ND

51200 Marsh Adam T. 1521797 549 Mandan, ND

132202 Nemire Jacob R. 1520282 548 Wilton, ND

86203 Shipman David J. 1518810 547 Bismarck, ND

32204 Opp Leland L. 1512811 539 UNKNOWN, ND

29205 Cain Nick A. Sr 1521806 535 Bismarck, ND

64206 Engel Dennis G. 1508357 534 Bismarck, ND

64207 Kuznia Jim J. 1512974 523 Bismarck, ND

10208 Helvig Matt J. 1501424 514 Bismarck, ND

97208 Gunsch Michael H. 1507470 514 Bismarck, ND

5210 Pulver James J. 1512811 509 UNKNOWN, ND

10211 Helvig Matt J. 1519260 486 Mandan, ND

8212 Goehring Bryan D. 1519394 476 Bismarck, ND

64213 Ford Robert V. 1510507 464 Bismarck, ND

0214 Reed Andrew J. 1521795 444 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 677.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Petrowitz Aaron L. 1512811 755 UNKNOWN, ND

2 Jose Jesse J. 1521803 712 Mandan, ND

3 Sandvick Duane J. 1521783 694 Mandan, ND

4 Mues Ben P. 1521785 692 Mandan, ND

5 Nelson Landon M. 1514335 686 Mandan, ND

6 Saxvik Shawn E. 1521785 682 Mandan, ND

7 Lauer Corey B. 1513738 677 Mandan, ND

8 Climer Trysten J. 1519394 676 Bismarck, ND

9 Engel Ryan M. 1508357 675 Bismarck, ND

10 Wallstrum Blake D. 1521779 673 Bismarck, ND

11 Breckel Jon C. 1512749 667 Bismarck, ND

12 Kragh Josh J. 1521779 648 Bismarck, ND

13 Sipma Justin W. 1503847 643 Bismarck, ND

14 Marsh Dalton T. 1514335 635 Mandan, ND

14 Lawson James S. 1518248 635 Mandan, ND

16 Anderson Michael A. 1519260 633 Mandan, ND

16 Roehrich Chris P. 1521805 633 Bismarck, ND

18 Phelps John H. 1521794 631 Bismarck, ND

19 Reid Clayton A. 1512749 625 Bismarck, ND

20 Price Travis A. 1521789 620 Menoken, ND

21 Kuntz Kelly M. 1521803 616 Mandan, ND

22 Sandvick Ryan R. 1521783 614 Mandan, ND

23 Smith Jeremiah N. 1518248 613 Mandan, ND

24 Sipma Stuart W. 1503847 607 Bismarck, ND

25 Marsh Daniel T. 1514335 606 Mandan, ND

26 Johnson Cole T. 1497734 605 Hazen, ND

27 Grina Kevin W. 1510484 604 Mandan, ND

28 Sandvick Duane J. 1521782 601 Mandan, ND

29 Sandvick Duane J. 1521806 593 Bismarck, ND

30 Price Missy J. 1521789 591 Menoken, ND

31 Moritz Paul M. 1521792 587 Bismarck, ND

31 Marsh Dalton T. 1521797 587 Mandan, ND

33 Olsen Karl D. 1521782 583 Mandan, ND

34 Holzworth Jeff W. 1510484 582 Mandan, ND

35 Kuntz Kelly M. 1521805 581 Bismarck, ND

36 Berg Barrett G. 1521785 579 Mandan, ND

37 Barnick Lorry E. 1512811 552 UNKNOWN, ND

38 Fitzgerald Hayden B. 1514335 548 Mandan, ND

39 Marsh Adam T. 1514335 547 Mandan, ND

40 Hagen Justin D. 1512383 542 Bismarck, ND

41 Boeshans Grant L. 1497734 532 Hazen, ND

42 Nelson Russell B. 1514335 528 Mandan, ND

43 Perez Daniel J. 1521792 516 Bismarck, ND

44 Cain Nick A. Sr 1521806 506 Bismarck, ND

45 Pulver James J. 1512811 504 UNKNOWN, ND

46 Marsh Adam T. 1521797 498 Mandan, ND

Bismarck-Mandan USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

47 Helvig Matt J. 1519260 476 Mandan, ND

48 Goehring Bryan D. 1519394 468 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 676.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

3721 Ramsey Justin D. 1505829 2,138 Bismarck, ND

3781 Rudel Matthew K. 1521802 2,138 Bismarck, ND

1683 Anderson Michael A. 1519260 2,126 Mandan, ND

2914 McGath Jason 1501576 2,123 Bismarck, ND

05 Wallstrum Blake D. 1521779 2,116 Bismarck, ND

2736 Dire Josiah Z. 1521802 2,100 Bismarck, ND

637 Wald Eric F. 1521802 2,092 Bismarck, ND

1778 Nelson Landon M. 1514335 2,087 Mandan, ND

2979 Rebel Cody J. 1517528 2,083 Bismarck, ND

09 Olsen Karl D. 1512750 2,083 Bismarck, ND

24911 Batke Jason M. 1503847 2,080 Bismarck, ND

14411 Kopp Ronald H. 1521775 2,080 Mandan, ND

27313 Bauer Ryan P. 1521787 2,070 Bismarck, ND

014 Breckel Jon C. 1512750 2,049 Bismarck, ND

16215 Bosch Ryan L. 1518810 2,046 Bismarck, ND

28216 Masse Christopher D. 1521791 2,044 Bismarck, ND

14417 Marsh Dalton T. 1514335 2,040 Mandan, ND

23418 Gildea Jason L. 1520282 2,039 Wilton, ND

12919 Plum Blake A. 1507320 2,031 Bismarck, ND

30620 Fitzgerald Hayden B. 1514335 2,026 Mandan, ND

51021 Bahmiller Robert J. 1507470 2,022 Bismarck, ND

29122 Becker Lance M. 1521786 2,016 Bismarck, ND

36323 Wilmes Claude 1517533 2,014 Bismarck, ND

29723 Kopp William D. 1521775 2,014 Mandan, ND

34825 Lippert Clarence 1512974 2,001 Bismarck, ND

25826 Bergquist Connor 1508357 2,000 Bismarck, ND

12927 Pegors Ryan E. 1521786 1,999 Bismarck, ND

77728 Landeis Loretta 1512974 1,997 Bismarck, ND

45929 Cortina Steve H. 1501576 1,988 Bismarck, ND

37230 Hanson Reed A. 1507320 1,984 Bismarck, ND

46831 Joersz Garry P. 1513014 1,980 Bismarck, ND

32432 Rebel Tyrel J. 1517528 1,977 Bismarck, ND

8733 Roehrich Chris P. 1518222 1,976 Bismarck, ND

68734 Lauer Brenda S. 1513738 1,975 Mandan, ND

40535 Brown John D. 1521775 1,970 Mandan, ND

16236 Olson Kenneth W. 1501424 1,968 Bismarck, ND

16837 Grina Kevin W. 1510484 1,966 Mandan, ND

24338 Bosch Darrell A. 1518810 1,963 Bismarck, ND

039 Kragh Josh J. 1521779 1,962 Bismarck, ND

Bismarck-Mandan USBC

Current Standings

2024 Bismarck-Mandan USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 19, 2024   11:20 PM Page 11 of 16



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

1539 Sandvick Duane J. 1521782 1,962 Mandan, ND

12039 Hintz Coty J. 1521802 1,962 Bismarck, ND

13542 Shipman Taylor D. 1508357 1,961 Bismarck, ND

043 Smith Jeremiah N. 1518248 1,960 Mandan, ND

044 Engel Ryan M. 1508357 1,959 Bismarck, ND

51045 Goettle Thomas W. 1503847 1,958 Bismarck, ND

97846 Johns Kati A. 1514083 1,953 Mandan, ND

16847 Unterseher Michael J. 1506490 1,952 Mandan, ND

23447 Bellon Victoria L. 1519303 1,952 Mandan, ND

73549 Solum Mercedes L. 1520282 1,946 Wilton, ND

54949 Scott Jason 1518222 1,946 Bismarck, ND

45951 Bahmiller Kathleen M. 1518863 1,945 Bismarck, ND

38752 Schoenwald Lucky E. 1517533 1,940 Bismarck, ND

28253 Schmit Steve L. 1518810 1,935 Bismarck, ND

45354 Weekes Anton W. Jr 1508586 1,933 Bismarck, ND

35455 Hoff Lee A. 1506490 1,932 Mandan, ND

89155 House Mariah K. 1519303 1,932 Mandan, ND

22557 Crosby Brian R. 1512720 1,930 Menoken, ND

7258 Kjos Jeremy A. 1518222 1,927 Bismarck, ND

42059 Tryhus Andrew D. 1514083 1,926 Mandan, ND

29159 Sibla Tanner J. 1518810 1,926 Bismarck, ND

20161 Straster Gary R. 1510484 1,921 Mandan, ND

11162 Asselin Bertrand E. Jr 1521775 1,917 Mandan, ND

7262 Becker Keith 1521786 1,917 Bismarck, ND

064 Sandvick Ryan R. 1521783 1,914 Mandan, ND

16864 Erickson Corey D. 1514463 1,914 Bismarck, ND

37266 Zornjak Troy A. 1505829 1,912 Bismarck, ND

39667 Nemire Jacob R. 1520282 1,910 Wilton, ND

16267 Quintus Steve W. 1517528 1,910 Bismarck, ND

069 Shimek Jacob C. 1508357 1,906 Bismarck, ND

30670 Martin Braden K. 1501424 1,905 Bismarck, ND

14471 Joersz Randy S. 1510484 1,902 Mandan, ND

19272 Miller Duane R. 1497734 1,896 Hazen, ND

15372 Becker Kevin M. 1521786 1,896 Bismarck, ND

074 Holzworth Jeff W. 1510484 1,892 Mandan, ND

18675 Clayton Clarence W. 1507320 1,888 Bismarck, ND

45375 McCann Nick C. 1501576 1,888 Bismarck, ND

49277 Ackerman Dan S. 1505829 1,887 Bismarck, ND

67877 Marsh Billy J. 1508586 1,887 Bismarck, ND

22579 Lanz Sung Su 1503775 1,886 Bismarck, ND

26779 Conlon Jeff J. 1521801 1,886 Bismarck, ND

23481 Krein Monte R. 1513014 1,881 Bismarck, ND

18681 Martin Ron E. 1503935 1,881 Bismarck, ND

21683 Schank Casey A. 1521787 1,880 Bismarck, ND

19284 Kuznia Jim J. 1512974 1,878 Bismarck, ND

75984 Rennich Jesse E. 1519303 1,878 Mandan, ND

Bismarck-Mandan USBC

Current Standings

2024 Bismarck-Mandan USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 19, 2024   11:20 PM Page 12 of 16



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

37886 Hanson Chris J. 1507320 1,876 Bismarck, ND

69687 Langan Kyle D. 1512720 1,872 Menoken, ND

37288 Patton Michael 1512974 1,864 Bismarck, ND

8788 Cain Nick A. Sr 1521796 1,864 Mandan, ND

26790 Geloff Timothy P. 1512720 1,858 Menoken, ND

24991 Doll James 1521786 1,855 Bismarck, ND

14492 Riskedahl Kyle K. 1501424 1,854 Bismarck, ND

33093 Neutman Charles L. 1510484 1,853 Mandan, ND

40594 Cline Bernard W. II 1501576 1,851 Bismarck, ND

38794 Kostek Arlan L. 1520282 1,851 Wilton, ND

11196 Wahl Josh A. 1519303 1,850 Mandan, ND

4896 Geffre Lynn A. 1501424 1,850 Bismarck, ND

62198 Engel Leroy 1507320 1,846 Bismarck, ND

75998 Tryhus Nicole K. 1514083 1,846 Mandan, ND

291100 Olsen Brian 1512720 1,843 Menoken, ND

162101 Kram John D. Jr 1521781 1,841 Bismarck, ND

111102 Boeshans Grant L. 1497734 1,835 Hazen, ND

6103 Johnson Cole T. 1497734 1,833 Hazen, ND

267103 McCollam Gavin A. 1503847 1,833 Bismarck, ND

120105 Miller John L. 1513014 1,828 Bismarck, ND

96105 Opp Leland L. 1497734 1,828 Hazen, ND

192107 Engel Dennis G. 1521788 1,824 Bismarck, ND

234108 Thompson Alex J. 1519303 1,821 Mandan, ND

330109 Ulmer Eli J. 1505829 1,820 Bismarck, ND

534110 Johns Jason E. 1514083 1,819 Mandan, ND

525111 Layton Ralph M. 1521787 1,811 Bismarck, ND

420112 Willer Dennis A. 1521787 1,795 Bismarck, ND

258113 Shipman David J. 1503775 1,794 Bismarck, ND

225114 Goettle Chris L. 1503847 1,787 Bismarck, ND

87115 Berg Barrett G. 1521785 1,781 Mandan, ND

0116 Reid Clayton A. 1512749 1,779 Bismarck, ND

120117 Keller Kevin S. 1513014 1,778 Bismarck, ND

153118 Marsh Adam T. 1514335 1,773 Mandan, ND

243119 Schuh Rick R. 1514463 1,768 Bismarck, ND

267120 Dutke Del S. 1503775 1,766 Bismarck, ND

129121 Nelson Russell B. 1514335 1,747 Mandan, ND

291122 Thompson Richard L. 1520282 1,698 Wilton, ND

30123 Helvig Matt J. 1501424 1,555 Bismarck, ND

248124 Saragosa Deanna J. 1518863 1,421 Bismarck, ND

312125 Lippert Ryan J. 1513488 1,373 Bismarck, ND

108126 Shimek Derek H. 1508357 1,346 Bismarck, ND

372127 Martin Shalee R. 1518206 1,323 Mandan, ND

0128 Lawson James S. 1518248 1,254 Mandan, ND

150129 Crawford Ross E. 1521775 1,234 Mandan, ND

302130 Spiller Beuhammad (Mo) J. 1513488 1,212 Bismarck, ND

243131 Schrader Meagan 1501576 631 Bismarck, ND

Bismarck-Mandan USBC
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The lowest score to cash is 2016.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch 6-Game, Scratch 6-Game, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Olsen Karl D. 1512750 1,417 Bismarck, ND

2 Wallstrum Blake D. 1521779 1,381 Bismarck, ND

3 Wald Eric F. 1521802 1,378 Bismarck, ND

4 Jose Jesse J. 1521803 1,375 Mandan, ND

5 Breckel Jon C. 1512750 1,349 Bismarck, ND

6 Roehrich Chris P. 1518222 1,337 Bismarck, ND

7 Anderson Michael A. 1519260 1,331 Mandan, ND

8 Sauter Jacob H. 1518222 1,321 Bismarck, ND

9 Petrowitz Aaron L. 1512811 1,318 UNKNOWN, ND

10 Holzworth Jeff W. 1510484 1,314 Mandan, ND

11 Mues Ben P. 1521785 1,304 Mandan, ND

12 Shimek Jacob C. 1508357 1,300 Bismarck, ND

13 Engel Ryan M. 1508357 1,299 Bismarck, ND

14 Kjos Jeremy A. 1518222 1,296 Bismarck, ND

15 Marsh Dalton T. 1514335 1,293 Mandan, ND

16 Saxvik Shawn E. 1521785 1,289 Mandan, ND

17 Kragh Josh J. 1521779 1,286 Bismarck, ND

18 Nelson Landon M. 1514335 1,282 Mandan, ND

19 Grina Kevin W. 1510484 1,277 Mandan, ND

20 Sandvick Duane J. 1521782 1,271 Mandan, ND

21 Climer Trysten J. 1519394 1,267 Bismarck, ND

22 Smith Jeremiah N. 1518248 1,265 Mandan, ND

23 Kuntz Kelly M. 1521803 1,257 Mandan, ND

24 Lawson James S. 1518248 1,254 Mandan, ND

25 Sipma Justin W. 1503847 1,251 Bismarck, ND

26 Phelps John H. 1521794 1,249 Bismarck, ND

27 Sandvick Ryan R. 1521783 1,247 Mandan, ND

28 Johnson Cole T. 1497734 1,246 Hazen, ND

29 Shimek Derek H. 1508357 1,238 Bismarck, ND

30 Hintz Coty J. 1521802 1,233 Bismarck, ND

31 Price Missy J. 1521789 1,225 Menoken, ND

32 Price Travis A. 1521789 1,221 Menoken, ND

33 Lauer Corey B. 1513738 1,218 Mandan, ND

34 Sipma Stuart W. 1503847 1,209 Bismarck, ND

35 Reid Clayton A. 1512749 1,192 Bismarck, ND

36 Shipman Taylor D. 1508357 1,190 Bismarck, ND

37 Joersz Randy S. 1510484 1,186 Mandan, ND

38 Hagen Justin D. 1512383 1,173 Bismarck, ND

39 Marsh Adam T. 1514335 1,152 Mandan, ND

40 Fitzgerald Hayden B. 1514335 1,142 Mandan, ND

40 Mues Arthur W. 1521785 1,142 Mandan, ND

42 Marsh Daniel T. 1514335 1,129 Mandan, ND

43 Pulver James J. 1512811 1,127 UNKNOWN, ND

44 Moritz Paul M. 1521792 1,122 Bismarck, ND

45 Barnick Lorry E. 1512811 1,121 UNKNOWN, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch 6-Game, Scratch 6-Game, Scratch

Hcap From

46 Berg Barrett G. 1521785 1,117 Mandan, ND

47 Goehring Bryan D. 1519394 1,111 Bismarck, ND

48 Boeshans Grant L. 1497734 1,090 Hazen, ND

49 Perez Daniel J. 1521792 1,056 Bismarck, ND

50 Bergquist Connor 1508357 1,053 Bismarck, ND

51 Nelson Russell B. 1514335 1,047 Mandan, ND

52 Helvig Matt J. 1519260 1,021 Mandan, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1299.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Wallstrum Blake D. 1521779 2,116 Bismarck, ND

2 Olsen Karl D. 1512750 2,083 Bismarck, ND

3 Breckel Jon C. 1512750 2,049 Bismarck, ND

4 Wald Eric F. 1521802 2,029 Bismarck, ND

5 Kragh Josh J. 1521779 1,962 Bismarck, ND

6 Smith Jeremiah N. 1518248 1,960 Mandan, ND

7 Engel Ryan M. 1508357 1,959 Bismarck, ND

8 Anderson Michael A. 1519260 1,958 Mandan, ND

9 Sandvick Duane J. 1521782 1,947 Mandan, ND

10 Mues Ben P. 1521785 1,941 Mandan, ND

11 Climer Trysten J. 1519394 1,928 Bismarck, ND

12 Sipma Justin W. 1503847 1,926 Bismarck, ND

13 Sauter Jacob H. 1518222 1,925 Bismarck, ND

14 Lauer Corey B. 1513738 1,917 Mandan, ND

15 Sandvick Ryan R. 1521783 1,914 Mandan, ND

16 Nelson Landon M. 1514335 1,910 Mandan, ND

17 Shimek Jacob C. 1508357 1,906 Bismarck, ND

18 Marsh Dalton T. 1514335 1,896 Mandan, ND

19 Holzworth Jeff W. 1510484 1,892 Mandan, ND

20 Roehrich Chris P. 1518222 1,889 Bismarck, ND

21 Saxvik Shawn E. 1521785 1,884 Mandan, ND

22 Kjos Jeremy A. 1518222 1,855 Bismarck, ND

23 Hintz Coty J. 1521802 1,842 Bismarck, ND

24 Johnson Cole T. 1497734 1,827 Hazen, ND

25 Shipman Taylor D. 1508357 1,826 Bismarck, ND

26 Grina Kevin W. 1510484 1,798 Mandan, ND

27 Wagner Mark 1503775 1,789 Bismarck, ND

28 Sipma Stuart W. 1503847 1,785 Bismarck, ND

29 Reid Clayton A. 1512749 1,779 Bismarck, ND

30 Cain Nick A. Sr 1521796 1,777 Mandan, ND

31 Bergquist Connor 1508357 1,742 Bismarck, ND

32 Boeshans Grant L. 1497734 1,724 Hazen, ND

33 Fitzgerald Hayden B. 1514335 1,720 Mandan, ND

34 Goehring Bryan D. 1519394 1,705 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

35 Berg Barrett G. 1521785 1,694 Mandan, ND

36 Marsh Adam T. 1514335 1,620 Mandan, ND

37 Nelson Russell B. 1514335 1,618 Mandan, ND

38 Helvig Matt J. 1519260 1,525 Mandan, ND

39 Lawson James S. 1518248 1,254 Mandan, ND

40 Shimek Derek H. 1508357 1,238 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1959.
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